
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200905210001
92420

05/21/2009
01:07:39

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSBY JAMES
W

200906150002
26700

06/15/2009
10:24:39

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAYLOR
TERRY L

200906230002
42060

06/23/2009
03:56:46

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBBER
ANTHONY L

200908030002
95970

08/03/2009
01:19:24

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COMPTON
DOUGLAS E

200908030002
96210

08/03/2009
01:19:48

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS
ANDREW

200908200003
20740

08/20/2009
12:19:17

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEDLOW
RICKY D

200904280001
55140

04/28/2009
12:11:02

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COMPTON
DOUGLAS E

200906170002
31550

06/17/2009
10:56:31

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBBER
ANTHONY L

200908040002
99420

08/04/2009
02:31:05

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORDON
GARY

200908040002
99410

08/04/2009
02:31:04

NORTH STAR
CAPITAL
ACQUISITION
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
GARY M


