LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905210001 92420	05/21/2009 01:07:39	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSBY JAMES W						
200906150002 26700	06/15/2009 10:24:39	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAYLOR TERRY L						
200906230002 42060	06/23/2009 03:56:46	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBBER ANTHONY L						
200908030002 95970	08/03/2009 01:19:24	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COMPTON DOUGLAS E						
200908030002 96210	08/03/2009 01:19:48	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS ANDREW						
200908200003 20740	08/20/2009 12:19:17	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEDLOW RICKY D						
200904280001 55140	04/28/2009 12:11:02	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COMPTON DOUGLAS E						
200906170002 31550	06/17/2009 10:56:31	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBBER ANTHONY L						
200908040002 99420	08/04/2009 02:31:05	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORDON GARY						
200908040002 99410	08/04/2009 02:31:04	NORTH STAR CAPITAL ACQUISITION LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN GARY M						